
ÖSTM Outdoor 2025
ÖBSV, Ausrichter BSV Wallern (AOOSTM25)
Wallern, vom 18-07-2025 bis 20-07-2025

Blankbogen Mixed Teams
1

8

Burgenland
LEITNER Rosemarie
LEITNER Gernot

Freilos

5

4
Niederösterreich (2)

MATTES Michaela
MATTES Julian

Freilos

3

6

Niederösterreich
MENZLER Mercedes
RICHTER Sebastian

Freilos

7

2
Wien

CARRAL Sandra
WEIDENAUER Roman

Freilos

33 34 34

25 31 25

Burgenland

Niederösterreich (2)

6 

0 

25 28 32 34

32 32 28 33

Niederösterreich

Wien

4 

5 

T.9

T.12

Bronze

33 28 32 27

31 34 28 30

Niederösterreich (2)

Niederösterreich

4 

5 

T.14

T.15

Gold

27 33 33 27

28 30 29 31

Burgenland

Wien

5 

4 

T.16

T.10
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